

D. Contract Modification Information

The information below is subject to one, or more of the following:

*Modifications resulting in an additional obligation exceeding \$100,000;

*Modifications that increased the total obligation to over \$100,000;

*Modifications that were not competitively bid that resulted in an additional obligation exceeding \$25,000; and

*Modifications that were not competitively bid and that increased the total obligation to over \$25,000.

Modification Description	Additional Amount	Revised Total
Architectural Services	\$ 31,325.00	\$ 51,325.00
Architectural Services	\$ 27,100.00	\$ 78,425.00
Literacy Consultant	\$ 7,720.00	\$ 27,520.00
Security Information and Event Management System (SIEM)	\$ 192,000.00	\$ 278,400.00
STAMP 4S Student Assessments	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
Temporary Staffing	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 184,000.00
Temporary Staffing	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 254,000.00
Temporary Staffing	\$ 617,000.00	\$ 2,742,782.62